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 Zoning Board Meeting Dates 2021  
 

First Thursday of the month, 7:30 p.m. in-person, 7 p.m. virtual 
 
 

 
*Date adjusted to avoid conflict with New Year’s Day holiday 
** Date adjusted to avoid conflict with Thanksgiving Holiday and Planning Board meeting 

Work Session Date Meeting Date Submission Deadline 
Wednesday, December 30, 2020* Thursday, January 7, 2021 Thursday, December 17, 2020 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 Thursday, February 4, 2021 Thursday, January 14, 2021 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 Thursday, March 4, 2021 Thursday, February 11, 2021 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, April 1, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, May 6, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 3, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021 Thursday, July 1, 2021 

Thursday, July 29, 2021 Thursday, September 2, 2021 Thursday, August 12, 2021 

Thursday, September 30, 2021 Thursday, October 7, 2021 Thursday, September 16, 2021 

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Thursday, November 4, 2021 Thursday, October 14, 2021 

Tuesday, November 23, 2021** Thursday, December 2, 2021 Thursday, November 11, 2021 


